Postadress/Postal address
Swansons Telemekanik AB
Osbackevägen 5
SE-449 44 Nol
Telefon nr/Telephone no
+46(0)303-746 320
Hemsida/Webb

Brand name or trade mark
SM2100
Type designation(s)/Model no(s)
UPS4100/1/12 Sin 150W  UPS4100/2/24 Sin 400W
UPS4100/3/45 Sin 600W  UPS4100/4/65 Sin 1000W
UPS4100/6/100 Sin 1500W  UPS4100/7/120 Sin 2000W
Manufacturer’s name, address, telephone
Swansons Telemekanik AB
Osbackevägen 5
SE-449 44 Nol, SWEDEN